
CTAA EXPO 2025
Fact Sheet and Budget Planner

Information

Booth Fees:

Exhibit Hours:

CTAA Members are:

CTAA’s priority is our members and the communities
and passengers they serve.

10'x10'

10'x10' corner 

10'x20'

10'x30'

20'x20'

20'x30'

20'x40' 

30'x30' 

30'x40'

30'x50'

30'x60' 

40'x50'

40'x60'

$2,850

$3,200

$5,000

$5,700

$6,700

$9,100

$11,500

$12,400

$16,300

$20,200

$22,600

$25,100

$29,800

This information is intended to 
help you plan your marketing and
tradeshow budget for 2025. If you
need more information, or would
like to book your booth space,
please contact Vicki Cummins at
856-429-0100 or
vcummins@showmgmt.com.

CTAA Corporate Membership 
is required to exhibit or sponsor.
Please contact Vicki Cummins 
at vcummins@showmgmt.com 
to verify membership status. All
booths include a complimentary 
pre- and post-EXPO attendee list and
complimentary insurance coverage
for the duration of the event.

The CTAA EXPO draws over 1,000
attendees and over 100 vendors from a
wide array of industries working within
the public transportation sector.

Tradeshow Morning Break 

Tradeshow Grand Opening Reception 

 Town & Country Resort & Convention Center, San Diego, CA

Tuesday, June 3rd: 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Wednesday, June 4th: 10:00 am - 12:15 pm

In the business of moving people – efficiently and cost effectively
Dedicated to ensuring that all Americans, regardless of age,
ability, geography or income, have access to safe, affordable and
reliable transportation
Share innovation, receive training and certification specific to their
needs, advance policy and legislative priorities and improve
mobility options in their communities

The Community Transportation Association of America (CTAA) and its
members believe that mobility is a basic human right. From work and
education to life-sustaining health care and human services programs to
shopping and visiting with family and friends, mobility directly impacts
quality of life. CTAA has over 1,200 members that provide critical
transportation in rural, small urban, and tribal communities.

CTAA Attendees are:
More than 80 percent of our attendees are decision influencers or makers
during the procurement process. We are proud to bring together the largest
gathering of rural and small urban transit operators. 

General Managers/CEOs
Operations Managers
Procurement Officers
Safety and Training Managers

 Transit and City Planners
 Mechanics
 Dispatchers
 Operators/Drivers

mailto:vcummins%40showmgmt.com?subject=
mailto:vcummins%40showmgmt.com?subject=

