

Booth Fees:

10'x10'	\$2,850
10'x10' corner	\$3,200
10'x20'	\$5,000
10'x30'	\$5,700
20'x20'	\$6,700
20'x30'	\$9,100
20'x40'	\$11,500
30'x30'	\$12,400
30'x40'	\$16,300
30'x50'	\$20,200
30'x60'	\$22,600
40'x50'	\$25,100
40'x60'	\$29,800

CTAA Corporate Membership is required to exhibit or sponsor. Please contact Vicki Cummins at vcummins@showmgmt.com to verify membership status. All booths include a complimentary pre- and post-EXPO attendee list and complimentary insurance coverage for the duration of the event.

Information

This information is intended to help you plan your marketing and tradeshow budget for 2025. If you need more information, or would like to book your booth space, please contact Vicki Cummins at 856-429-0100 or vcummins@showmgmt.com.

CTAA EXPO 2025

Fact Sheet and Budget Planner

The CTAA EXPO draws over 1,000 attendees and over 100 vendors from a wide array of industries working within the public transportation sector.

Exhibit Hours:

Tradeshow Grand Opening Reception

Tuesday, June 3rd: 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Tradeshow Morning Break

Wednesday, June 4th: 10:00 am - 12:15 pm

Town & Country Resort & Convention Center, San Diego, CA

The Community Transportation Association of America (CTAA) and its members believe that mobility is a basic human right. From work and education to life-sustaining health care and human services programs to shopping and visiting with family and friends, mobility directly impacts quality of life. CTAA has over 1,200 members that provide critical transportation in rural, small urban, and tribal communities.

CTAA Members are:

- In the business of moving people efficiently and cost effectively
- Dedicated to ensuring that all Americans, regardless of age, ability, geography or income, have access to safe, affordable and reliable transportation
- Share innovation, receive training and certification specific to their needs, advance policy and legislative priorities and improve mobility options in their communities

CTAA Attendees are:

More than 80 percent of our attendees are decision influencers or makers during the procurement process. We are proud to bring together the largest gathering of rural and small urban transit operators.

- General Managers/CEOs
- Operations Managers
- Procurement Officers
- Safety and Training Managers
- Transit and City Planners
- Mechanics
- Dispatchers
- Operators/Drivers

CTAA's priority is our members and the communities and passengers they serve.